

SLP(C)No. 4411 OF 2001

ITEM No.38

Court No. 3

SECTION XII  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.4411/2001  
(From the judgement and order dated 28/09/2000 in WP 16610/00  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR MADRAS)

K.K. ROAD MERCHANTS, E.A.R.W.A., TAMILNADU

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

DISTRICT COLLECTOR, TAMILNADU & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 24/09/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. V Balaji, Adv.  
Mr. P.N. Ramalingam, Adv.

Mr. Kailash Vasdev, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. D N Ray, Adv.  
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2

Last opportunity is granted to file counter  
affidavit(s) within four weeks. Rejoinder be filed within  
two weeks thereafter. List after six weeks.

.SP1

(D.P. WALIA) (S.L. GOYAL) @@  
AA  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER@@  
A AA