

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.7926/2001

K.K. ROAD MERCHANTS, E.A.R.W.A., TAMILNADU

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DISTRICT COLLECTOR, TAMILNADU & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(With I.A. 4 Appln(s). for Impleadment as party respondent and Office Report)

Date : 18/11/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Appellant (s)

Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.

Ms. Monika Tripathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vinod Bobde, Sr. Adv.

Mrs. Revathy Raghavan, Adv.

Mr. Har Dev Singh, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Madhu Moolchandani, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar

Mr. B.K. Pal, Adv.

Mr. Amit Mahajan, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....
.SP2

List after three weeks.

In the meanwhile the State of Tamil Nadu to file an affidavit pursuant to the earlier order made by this Court on 29.7.2002.

.SP1

Neelam

(SHELLY SENGUPTA)
COURT MASTER