

\230
C.A.No. 7926 OF 2001
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
ITEM NO.1 (Chamber Matter) COURT NO. 3 SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.4 in Civil Appeal No.7926/2001 @@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

K.K. Road Merchants, E.A.R.W.A., Tamil Nadu Appellant (s)

VERSUS

District Collector, Tamil Nadu & Anr. Respondent (s)
(Appln. for impleadment as party respondent)

Date : 19/12/2002 This Appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI

For Applicant: Ms. Madhu Moolchandani, Adv.(N/P)

For Appellant(s) Ms. Monika Tripathy, Adv.
for Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Mrs. Revathy Raghavan, Adv.(N/P)
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.(N/P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2
None appears for the applicant. I.A.No.4 is
dismissed.

.SP1
(N. Annapurna) (Kanwal Singh)
Court Master Court Master