

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No ..... In Civil Appeal No.7926/2001

K.K. ROAD MERCHANTS, E.A.R.W.A., TAMILNADU

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DISTRICT COLLECTOR, TAMILNADU & ANR.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for clarification of order dated 10.04.2003)

Date : 02/05/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s)

Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.  
Ms. Monika Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Kailash Vasudev, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Amit Mahajan, Adv.  
Mr. P.N. Ramalingam, Adv.  
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Instead of quoted affidavit dated 22.7.2002 in order dated 10.4.2003 affidavit dated 25.10.2002 be quoted. Hence, the revised order passed.

.SP1

(Saroj Bala)  
PA to Addl. Registrar

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master

(Revised signed order is placed on the file)