

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 5 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7926 OF 2001

K.K. ROAD MERCHANTS, E.A.R.W.A., TAMILNADU

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DISTRICT COLLECTOR, TAMILNADU & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification/direction)

Date: 04/09/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.

Mr. K.B. Sandeep, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina, Sr. Adv.

Mr. R. Mohan, ASG

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

Mr. S. Vallinayagam, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv

Mrs.Revathy Raghavan ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No order is required for clarification of the Government

Order dated 24.6.2006. I.A.No.5 is disposed of.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER